Lobby Lounge



COFFEE AND HOT DRINKS

MINEE & #AEX

cup R
Freshly Brewed Coffee (Hot/Cold)
BEMEE (#1%) 28
Espresso
R0 HE 28
Cappuccino
KHTiE 35
Café Latte
7 35
Mocha
EE-RIn0E 35
Baileys Coffee
g : 45
Irish Coffee
EIR=INHE 45
Lemon Tea (Hot/Cold)
HFESR(E) 28
Hot Chocolate
IG5 35
Hot Milk
FrAL S )] 35

All prices are in RMB and are subject to 10% service charge and any government

taxes and value—-added tax (where applicable) payable on the prices together

with the service charge.
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WESTERN TEA

AAE

per fi
Brilliant Tea
I=E% 85
Darjeeling Tea
KEIBH 35
Rosemary and Peppermint Tea
EEEFEETES 35
Green Tea and Jasmine Tea
FRIEEE 35

All prices are in RMB and are subject to 10% service charge and any government

taxes and value—added tax (where applicable) payable on the prices together

with the service charge.
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CHINESE TEA

Fhz(3E

per fi
Chrysanthemum
Bk T e e 45
Premium Jasmine
ISHISRFIES 45
Traditional Pu’ er
SEEEEHER 58
Pu’ er Mushroom Head
EiEEEE 58
Unfermented Raw Pu’ er
EmaEE 68
Fermented Pu’ er
EEAEE 68
Pu’ er Brick Tea YRS
FHHEE 118
Tie Guan Yin
ERPEHNST 68
Zhengshan Black Tea
FEIEIELLI/NPET S 68
Xi Hu Long Jing
ikl 22 88
Wuyi Rock Tea
HESH 68
Wuyishan Jinjunmei
HEWLSBIE 118
Wuyishan Dahongpao

HELKITHEE 98

Fujian Gongmei
EE=RE

All prices are in RMB and are subject to 10% service charge and a

taxes and value-added tax (where applicable) payable on the p

with the service charge.

L‘El;Jl:{mﬁi)')J?ﬂAEFE, FHEIW0%BRSS 2 RE LIANMME SRS 22 280 LIHIERY
M&EA ) -



SOFT DRINKS AND WATER

BUR&ES ERIK

bot R
Coco Cola
aAa%& 330ML 25
Coke Light
FEA K 330ML 25
Sprite
EE 330ML 25
Tonic Water
Bk 330ML 28
Soda Water
F$T7K 330ML 28
Ginger Ale
F=7K 330ML 28
Evian Water
k=t =7k 500ML 45

SN AW | b

All prices are in RMB and are subject to 10% service charge and any government

taxes and value—-added tax (where applicable) payable on the prices together

with the service charge.

L‘ﬁ:ﬁ*ﬁ?ﬂakﬁfﬁ ,» FEIN0%IRSS B RE LIRS SRS 2 S8 EIHERIBRTH R IG(ER
M&H ) -



CHILLED JUICE
PRSI s

Orange Juice/ Apple Juice/ Pineapple Juice/ Grapefruit
Juice
Bt ERi ESH wElt 28

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

A< EHERT 45
Orange Juice/Watermelon Juice/Honeydew Melon Juice/Dragonfruit Juice
&t R IRERH KRR

MILKSHAKE

w}% glass #F

Vanilla Milkshake
FENE 39

Strawberry Milkshake
BEEinE 39

Durian Milkshake
BEDE 39

Chocolate Milkshake
ITRAmE 39

All prices are in RMB and are subject to 10% service charge and any government

taxes and value—added tax (where applicable) payable on the prices together

with the service charge.

L‘El!Jl:{ﬁ*Ei)')J?ﬂAEFE, FEIN10%FRSS 22 R E IR NS SRS B S & EiIHERIBATH RAIGERR
&M )



@

() [ % ) ( 4 o
o0 ) '
i O§ g ‘0 C&O"agog e “..'*se 00@ X 3..0 ¢ ) L@ .
o ¢ on o -OL‘VV G%; - L) E 220N .' .* () . Cs s 9 L @3; 00 B0
] ) ‘38 @\ " q . e & ‘ 800 ° i) - )
) L] @9@ o @ ..g 00 O o & [ GG .0 ° (9!‘ % " 0
. s o0 8¢ 300 -‘ . » 900 8.9 . 40 ®3° <
4 . A , 00030 ° y 8 9 : . , ™ .
() L} Q, @/ s ) \9 @ S 0
%9 , oo o o 08 (T ' 3
' %e W Q’ 0?93 2 2 ;& o° J se .3, 28,80,
0 .o Asahl %@r ®oa o 20 o0 ° ¢
L bt A B m‘. % 07 ) 3"‘;@ y Lo Bagp °% )
: f@, IF8 < ". o.@ ‘e s, .o Lge ®, °
3 Vg o‘ﬁ ,:o ‘0 )!’:530 o8 Oé QQ. ) 0‘- .!.".'0 ‘mﬁ 0“'@?;. E 2. '80 _ B
- e ) 0 - 00 “a. 0 Y 5 , - 'y
IR ’ «% ”d?’-’ LU L T R
,-@@ ",'. 0@ .@ .99. [ %’Q@ ,s () .o' t o0 ? e v5@< i ’ °
. : 0 00 o ] ~ So 28 i
G‘ ' " C@ar;|§ben°g BJer \" A '° 3'& F:" bsﬁ,’,o; - 00’ 0'9 ey g
. % e 8 =44 § 330N\ &9@ . .8 08 ° 0‘&’&0 8 e Y ¢ o o_.", o
.o v i e - 0®, ;".a.e $® o %;.D‘a@og”’. 80 ® Y .Q.G:
‘o D) Go’aoogof.\ge’ ,G.,m ,0509‘08 u‘.ﬂi :sa. y g O
o0 o o . 9ot CAX) oa O o ot P " o SR
) C? A & 9ﬂo”‘.' 0 06%’%0"09.,@0 ! o0 0? OOy ;%(E o ] o ) C i
.0 s MY Tsing Tao - LR e,jeg, ) ® LRI T T @?
J o'g o 9 5 a ()] L] ] 4 o e, of
;\‘ 0 ® : - ! ,. Q’\ 5 0&% 0 o‘?@w . g be ¢ :,
8
90 ¥ ?

. o 2 = 3 ° ) t’- oy © ) -
Q' e g L ’ ) (s @ ( ¢ .

o 1g OO % 0 NI prlges’%remq?MB aQer‘are Sl]!uect‘to 0 Qerwce cha?ge and any gd@ernmerﬁ
O e , otaxes @and Vatug“ added.‘ta%’fﬁwhere adr!pllcableb pa'yable on the prlces together
®o’ ok wuth'the gervice q%warge %\‘é’ g e, .y, ;

' o - o y ) / \
J » ) ,‘z ) ﬂ e ) ] » & P LY N ‘J
] AT C c;.,iﬁ&g@;@ ¥ .%o'; ' o s
> o % @ OO‘ O.% 120’0 0% 00 ] » %0
Iy . “‘ ) @y 0 o ‘0@0 .O @‘G o0 ) 4 :O : “@ ' i :
) % ' o o : b ) i » 0 »o 5 %89 5 § .. ; . . '
» N ) 3 @ o y o 3 s a. » N



COCKTAIL
R

Long Island Ice Tea

KEBkE

White Run,Vodka,Gin,Cointreau, Tequila,Lime Juice,Cola
BBEE, KM, €8, B, BE=, Sirit, 9%

Mojito Classic

ZHEEE

White Run, Soda Water,Lime Wedges,Mint Leaves,Brown Sugar
BB, BTk, ST/, BE, RE

Gin or Vodka Martini
SEFRFNES KR

Gin,Vermouth Dry or Vodka,Vermouth Dry
&if, SREFHREM, ZXEF

Margarita

g

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice,Sugar Syrup
RE=, BE,, Sirit, #R

Singapore Sling

IR R <

Gin,Cherry Brandy,Benedictinedom,Pineapple Juice,Grenadine Syrup, Lime Juice
&if, Bka=it, HF, BB, dalER, SiFit

\ Allprices are'i
taxes and valu
with the service ¢
U EMEIAART,
(mzm)

glass #F

58

58

58

58

58



MOCKTAIL
B REE

Cranberry Fizz

A=t

Cranberry Juice,Orange Juice,Cola, Grenadine Syrup
B@Eit, Bt R, dAEER

Lime Cruncher

BIrERE

Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Lime, Soda Water, Sugar Syrup
Bsirit, BElt, i, H4IK, B8R

Citrus Ginger
tHiE=

Ginger Ale,Lemon,Honey
F=2K, 5, BE

Coconut Dream
HHEmE

Coconut Milk,Pineapple Juice
s, EEit

glass #%

45

45

45

45

d any government
he prices together

THIERIE AR R B (B




APERITIFS
HEHE

Campari
£BF

Dubonnet

HAR

Martini (Dry)
gxRE (F)

Pimms NO.1
SiL—=

LIQUEUR
MOH

Drambuie
T ktR

Kahlua
HEmMHHE

Bailys Irish Cream
BHNER=MHE

Cointreau
EESEH

Malibu
R EHE

Southern Comfort

EEHEH

Jagermeister
EREFEN

with the service charge. ,
AEMEIR AR, HEI0%MRSERE LIRS SRS 228 ErHERIBRTER B 18]

(4mEAR)

glass #F

45

45

45

45

glass #%

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

bot ih

680

680

680

680

bot jh

680

680

680

680

680

680

680




VODKA
R4510

Wyborowa
HRTEAREEN

Absolute
#E3FER4FN

Absolut Elyx
TRRBITAREFM

Smirnoff
SR

Grey Goose
RIERE N

Finlandia

=R

VODKA
K450

Olmeca Silver
BSEINER

Jose Cuervo Silver

ERIE (1R)

Jose Cuervo Gold

ERE (£)

RUM
BAYRIE

Havana Club 3YO
IS EHBMEREB3E

Havana Club 7Y
IEEAMERER7

taxes and ¥
with the se
U ENEHAAR
(wmEA)

glass %

58

58

68

58

68

58

58

58

58

58

bot #i

568

658

880

658

980

658

658

658

658

450




GIN
3]

Beefeater
VEEAEH

Beefeater 24
YEIR24&H

Gordons
FHIREH

Bombay Sapphire

HXLEFEA

SCOTCH WHISKY
HEZRLER

Ballantine ‘s Finest
BRIRISEE

Chivas Royal 18 Years
Z4118F

Chivas Royal 12 Years
ZHH12F

Johnnie Black Label
25

Johnnie Blue Label
55

Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years
ERWIE215

All prices arein RMB and are s :
taxes and value—added tax (w

with the service charge.

U EMEIRART, HEIMK10%IRS:

(4mEAR ) .

glass #%

58

68

58

58

65

98

58

58

bot ih

450

758

450

580

680

1980

680

750

2780

2380



BOURBON AND CANADIAN WHISKY

RAFMMEXELR

Jim Beam Black

=p)

Jack Daniels
Nl

Canadian Club
MEXERER

MALT WHISKY
MEMLTZ

Glenfiddich 12 Years
B=3Ed

Glenlivet 18 Years
B

taxes and \
with the serv
U ENEIEAAR
(wmEA)

glass %

58

58

58

58

118

bot #i

680

680

680

898

2288




COGNAC
T&

glass #& bot R

Martell Noblige
BEANSEL o8 1080

Remy Martin V.S.O.P
ALBV.S.0.P 0 1080

Hennessy V.S.O.P
HREiFV.S.0.P 0 088

PREMIUM COGNAC
S S =]

Martell Cordon Blue
EEEEF 158 2788

Remy Martin X.0
ALBZX.0 158 2788

/

' A
es in RMB and are § OVANR N '/ overnment
and frakde—added tare a0 ' 3l i u{ bs together

thegelvice charge. \ ' ’f‘
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